
2018120 Growthpoint Boland Super 8
GS 14 Qualifying

Qualification Draw
1

2

TSA050221 EP

A1

[1] Erin SLATER

BYE

3

4

TSA061419

TSA061786 Harare Province

Charne MULDER

Tadiwanashe  MAUCHI 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA050282

TSA051202

FS Marie-Sophie LECKEL

Elze STEARS Walkover

7

8
TSA061519 Winelands

A4

BYE

[5] Nel STIEGER

9

10

TSA051216 Winelands

A5

[3] Eriné LATEGAN

BYE

11

12

TSA061586

TSA061319

WP

EDEN

Jade ATKINS

Mialize WESSELS 6-2, 6-0

13

14

TSA051651

TSA061215

NWP

Winelands

kc LIEBENBERG 

Minke  VAN ZYL Walkover

15

16
TSA051018 WP

A8

BYE

[8] Francé ESTERHUYSE

17

18

TSA061208 EP

A9

[7] Josie  TURNER

BYE

19

20

TSA061244 Khomas

A10

Dominique THERON

BYE

21

22

TSA061544 Khomas

A11

Jamilla  HUNGAMO

BYE

23

24
TSA051231 Winelands

A12

BYE

[4] Jané LOUW

25

26

TSA051420

A13

[6] Jordan ARMSTRONG

BYE

27

28

TSA061392

TSA061225

EP Tanyaradzwa MIDZI

A COETZER 6-1, 6-1

29

30

TSA071129 GAU

A15

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

BYE

31

32
TSA05504 WP

A16

BYE

[2] Lizzy KNOESEN

[1] Erin SLATER

Tadiwanashe  MAUCHI

6-3, 6-1

Marie-Sophie LECKEL

[5] Nel STIEGER

6-1, 6-2

[3] Eriné LATEGAN

Jade ATKINS

2-6, 6-1, 6-4

kc LIEBENBERG 

[8] Francé ESTERHUYSE

6-0, 6-0

[7] Josie  TURNER

Dominique THERON

6-2, 6-3

Jamilla  HUNGAMO

[4] Jané LOUW

6-0, 6-0

[6] Jordan ARMSTRONG

Tanyaradzwa MIDZI

6-0, 6-1

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

[2] Lizzy KNOESEN

5-7, 6-3, 6-3

Tadiwanashe  MAUCHI

Marie-Sophie LECKEL

Jade ATKINS

Francé ESTERHUYSE

Josie  TURNER

Jané LOUW

Tanyaradzwa MIDZI

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

D1

7/8 Playoff

 



9/10 Playoff
[1] Erin SLATER

[5] Nel STIEGER 6-1, 6-3

[3] Eriné LATEGAN

kc LIEBENBERG 6-0, 6-0

Dominique THERON

Jamilla  HUNGAMO 6-3, 6-0

[6] Jordan ARMSTRONG

[2] Lizzy KNOESEN 6-0, 6-0

[1] Erin SLATER

[3] Eriné LATEGAN

6-2, 0-6, 10-7

Dominique THERON

[2] Lizzy KNOESEN

6-0, 6-0

[1] Erin SLATER

[2] Lizzy KNOESEN

6-0, 6-3

[2] Lizzy KNOESEN

[3] Eriné LATEGAN

Dominique THERON 6-0, 6-0

11/12 Playoff

[3] Eriné LATEGAN

[5] Nel STIEGER

kc LIEBENBERG 6-1, 6-1

Jamilla  HUNGAMO

[6] Jordan ARMSTRONG 6-2, 6-2

[5] Nel STIEGER

[6] Jordan ARMSTRONG

6-2, 6-2

13/14 Playoff

[5] Nel STIEGER

kc LIEBENBERG 

Jamilla  HUNGAMO 7-6, 6-7, 10-5

15/16 Playoff

Jamilla  HUNGAMO



17/18 Playoff

I1

BYE

Charne MULDER

I2

BYE

BYE

I3

BYE

Mialize WESSELS

I4

BYE

BYE

I5

BYE

BYE

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

A COETZER

I8

BYE

BYE

I9

Charne MULDER

BYE

I10

Mialize WESSELS

BYE

I11

BYE

BYE

I12

A COETZER

BYE

Charne MULDER

Mialize WESSELS

6-2, 6-2

I14

BYE

A COETZER

Mialize WESSELS

A COETZER

6-3, 6-0

A COETZER

J1

Charne MULDER

BYE

19/20 Playoff

Charne MULDER

K1

BYE

BYE

K2

BYE

BYE

K3

BYE

BYE

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 



M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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